
22-2S-1W  CYPRESS COVE SUBD
LOT 37
OR 67 P 221    OR 149 P 302

PAVEY THOMAS C
7719 SHADOW BOX CT
ORLANDO, FL 32819

22-2S-01W-185-03945-A37

0200 MOBILE HOME
2 11
000 1.00/

139 QUAIL CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

06/24/2011 KLSR
08/02/2017 RTJT 08/02/2017 RTJT

04/11/2021 JSLH 0.00 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

0
877

20,000
20,877
4,136
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0
16,741
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0

20,605

0847/0860 3/08/2011 WD U I 12 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAKULLA BANK

PAVEY THOMAS C

0825/0866 4/23/2010 WD U I 12 44,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MICHAEL FRED

WAKULLA BANK
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2024 TRIM RTS - UPDATED MAIL ADDR AS SHOWN FOR T P

5-YR PARCEL CHECK; NO CHANGES

DEL BLDG 1. SEE SCAN NOTES ON NO VALUE FENCE

5 YR PRCL CK, DEL XFOB LN 5, PU XFOB LN 2 & 3

2012708 RE-ROOF 0 10/18/2012

1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 20 12 240.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 288

2 0770 PUMP HOUSE 0 0 6 6 36.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2015 2015 3 83 149

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 10 10 100.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1998 1998 3 55 440

877

1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


